Fotocredits

## 01

Lilli Hollein, General Director and Artistic Director, and Teresa Mitterlehner-Marchesani, Managing Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK

## 02

Teresa Mitterlehner-Marchesani, Managing Director, and Lilli Hollein, General Director and Artistic Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK

03 Lilli Hollein, General Director and Artistic Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK

## 04

Lilli Hollein, General Director and Artistic Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK

05

Teresa Mitterlehner-Marchesani, Managing Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK

06

Teresa Mitterlehner-Marchesani, Managing Director, MAK, 2021 © Katharina Gossow/MAK